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Name Address City State Zip Phone Sales Contact Email

3P's Manufacturing 1210 N Industrial Blvd Claremore OK 74017 918-341-4499 Kyle Pease kyledpease@gmail.com

B & C Services 2014 W Hwy 51 Wagoner OK 74467 918-485-0115 Brian Lewis brianlewis413@yahoo.com

Elliotts Outdoor Power 1109 S Oakhill Ln Atoka OK 74525 580-889-6631 Dwyane Elliott elliottsoutdoorpower@gmail.com

Enlow & Sons Equipment 16742 w Hwy 66 Sapulpa OK 74066 918-224-7440 Robert Hay enlowandsonsequipment@gmail.com

Eubanks Equipment 443858 E 20 Rd Welch OK 74369 918-233-7042 Corey Green eubanksequipment@yahoo.com

Eubanks Outdoor Power 25390 N Hwy 59 Grove OK 74344 918-801-7515 Corey Green corey@eubanksequipment.com

Frog's Pawn 515 SW Lee Blvd Lawton OK 73501 580-353-8775 Chris Brown frogspawn@sbcglobal.net

Kretchmar Distributing 24531 US Hwy 81 Medford OK 73759 580-395-3866 Tyler Kretchmar sales@okgrasshopper.com

M & D Enterprises & Lawnmower Shops 3524 Williams Ave Woodward OK 73801 580-216-6400 Trina Dunkin

M & D Enterprises & Lawnmower Shops 510 Main St Woodward OK 73801 580-256-3001 Sarah McDowell sarahm@mowersok.com

M & D Enterprises & Lawnmower Shops 207 W Main Canton OK 73724 580-886-3227 Bridgett Hysell

M & D Enterprises & Lawnmower Shops 500 Main St Seiling OK 73663 580-922-1633 Cindy Rogers markf@mowersok.com

Midway Power Equipment 31406 S  Hwy 69 Big Cabin OK 74332 918-256-7788 Andrew Meek sales@midwaypowerequipment.com

Mike's Lawn Equipment 2348 S Harrah Rd Harrah OK 73045 405-391-5296 Michael Slover mikeslawn@coxinet.net

Motor Sales Inc 807 S 1st St Madill OK 73446 580-795-5532 Jayson Northcutt jnorthcutt@motorsales.us

Newnam's Outdoors 220 S 8th Ave Stroud OK 74079 918-968-2077 John Newnam newnamsoutdoors@gmail.com

No Limit Powersports 396980 W 2400 Rd Bartlesville OK 74006 918-333-4341 Andrew Meek info@nolimitps.com

Parts House Inc 12 N Broadway Broken Bow OK 74728 580-584-3301 Kevin Butler bbpartshouse@yahoo.com

Pioneer Equipment Inc 7001 S Council Road Oklahoma City OK 73169 405-745-3036 Jeff Freeman j.freeman61@sbcglobal.net

Quality Mower Sales 24531 US Hwy 81 Medford OK 73759 580-395-3866 Randy Kretchmar randy@okgrasshopper.com

Quantie Sales 399 S Hwy 82 Locust Grove OK 74352 918-479-8797 Harold Quantie, Jr hquantie@yahoo.com

R & M Auto 107 W 2nd Street Hydro OK 73048 405-663-2793 Paul Schmidt randmauto88@yahoo.com

Red's Premier Outdoor Equipment 508 N Broadway St Poteau OK 74953 918-647-9338 Richard Huddleston richard@zeroturnoklahoma.com

Sawgrass Equipment 5821 S Perkins Rd Stillwater OK 74074 405-533-1992 Shawn George sawgrassequipment@gmail.com

Simon's Ace Hardware 317 S Thornton Vian OK 74962 918-773-5572 Joe Paul Simon simonshomecenter@yahoo.com

Stigler Milling Company 402 SW A Street Stigler OK 74462 918-967-8854 James Sloan stiglermilling@sbcglobal.net

Tulsa Lawn & Garden 16527 E Admiral Place Tulsa OK 74116 918-289-8064 Kevin Humphrey khumphrey@sptulsa.com


